Innovative
Easy to install
High quality
CoreLine
Innovative
Easy to install
High quality
CoreLine Family

wt. 2.5 KGS wt. 3.2 KGS wt. 4.0 KGS
Dimensions shown above are nominal measurement. Slight variation in dimension may occur in producton.
Order codes for the CoreLine Highbay IP65
Specification Part Number Shortcode
115W, 15500lm, 4000K 911401518661 BY698P LED155/840 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P1584PWF
115W, 15500lm, 5000K 911401518961 BY698P LED155/850 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P1684PN3
149W, 20500lm, 4000K 911401518761 BY698P LED205/840 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P2084PWF
149W, 20500lm, 5000K 911401519061 BY698P LED205/850 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P2084DN3
192W, 26500lm, 4000K 911401518861 BY698P LED265/840 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P2084PIRN3
192W, 26500lm, 5000K 911401519161 BY698P LED265/850 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P2084PIRW3
*Note: All the above options come with 3M Flex and Plug  and a wide beam distribution. Other options available on request.
Accessories
Specification Part Number Shortcode
Mounting Bracket 911401523461 BY698Z PSU MB G2
Spare Hook 911401565101 MOUNTING HOOK_RR
Instant frustration or
			   easy installation?
CoreLine Highbay IP65
Philips CoreLine Highbay IP656 7
s
​Real professionals count on
the new Philips CoreLine
Highbay IP40.
This replaces traditional Philips 400W metal halide and
T5 highbays.
The IP40 CoreLine Highbay has an attractive high
quality design with an assortment of different optics
including a high rack option. With advanced options,
such as a ZigBee Actilume wireless control,
system energy savings can reach up to 88% when
compared to traditional highbay luminaires.
Key Features and Benefits
	 System efficacy of up to 140lm/W offers up to 73%
energy savings compared to traditional HID
systems.
	 Three different distributions to precisely illuminate
space efficiently.
	 Robust aluminium extrusion body and quality
Xitanium drivers ensuring luminaire longevity.
Applications
	 Warehouses
	 Distribution centres
	 General high ceiling applications
	 Factories
	 Production lines
	 Large format retail stores
​Simple installation
Installing the new CoreLine Highbay IP40 is as simple as ever, using the standard A frame hangers, providing a self
leveling two point installation.
Dimensions
Dimensions shown above are nominal measurement. Slight variation in dimension may
occur in production.
CoreLine IP40
wt. 3.5 KGS
Low achiever or
			   high performer?
CoreLine Highbay IP40
Philips CoreLine Highbay IP40
Polar intensity
Order codes for the CoreLine Highbay IP40
Specification Part Number Shortcode
153W, 21000lm, 4000K 911401540661 BY560P LED210/NW PSU WB CAU CL BY560P21084PWF
153W, 21000lm, 6500K 911401540761 BY560P LED210/NW PSU WB CAU CL BY560P21086PWF
*Note: All the above options come with 3M Flex and Plug and a wide beam distribution. Other options available on request.
Wide Beam Narrow Beam
65,000

	 Lunch rooms
	 Hallways & corridors
Order codes for the CoreLine Panel
Specification Part Number Shortcode
40W, 4000lm, 4000K, 300X1200 911401767902 RC160V LED40S 840 W30L120 PSU CAU CL RC16V484312PNF
40W, 4000lm, 4000K, 600X600 911401767892 RC160V LED40S 840 W60L60 PSU CAU CL RC16V48466PNF
48W, 4800lm, 4000K, 600X1200 911401808480 RC091V LED48S/840 PSU W60L120 CL RC91V484612PNF
48W, 4800lm, 6500K, 600X1200 911401808580 RC091V LED48S/865 PSU W60L120 CL RC91V486612PNF
*Note: All the above options come with Flex and Plug.
16 17
50,000
hours
@L70
Up to
100
lm/w
IP20 IK03 5
year
warranty
​Real professionals count
on the new Philips
CoreLine Batten.
These battens deliver superior performance, output
and energy efficiency in an affordable package. It is the
perfect retrofit solution for conventional battens.
With a wider base and no visible mounting brackets,
replacement of an existing batten has never been
so easy.
Key Features and Benefits
	 Excellent replacement for T8 and older battens.
	 Surface mount with no visible brackets.
	 Emergency options available (AS2293 compliant).
Applications
	 Warehouses
	 Retail
	 Stairwells
	 General industrial applications
s
Polar intensity
LED 40 LED 60
​Simple installation
Speed and ease of install is key with features such as large terminal block, central feed as well as multiple knock outs
for through wiring.
Dimensions
Dimensions shown above are nominal measurement. Slight variation in dimension may occur in producton.Lower standards or
			   raise the bar?
CoreLine Batten
Philips CoreLine Batten
LED40: 1260mm          LED60: 1518mm
85mm
80mm
Order codes for the CoreLine Batten
Specification Part Number Shortcode
40W, 4100lm, 4000K, 4ft 911401761112 BN008C LED40/NW L1200 PSU CL BN840NW12P
40W, 4100lm, 6500K, 4ft 911401761102 BN008C LED40/CW L1200 PSU CL BN840CW12P
60W, 6000lm, 4000K, 5ft 911401761152 BN008C LED60/NW L1500 PSU CL BN860NW15P
60W, 6000lm, 6500K, 5ft 911401761142 BN008C LED60/CW L1500 PSU CL BN860CW15P
*Note: Emergency options also available on request.
4ft